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Faculty Assembly 
Ferré, John, COMM, Chair 
Sonja Smith, CML, Assistant Chair 
TBA, Secretary 
 

Fa
ll 

23
 September 22nd 

Sp
r.

 2
4 January 26th 

October 27th SOTC February 23rd 
November 17th March 22nd 
December 1st April 19th 

 

Academic Discipline & Student Grievance (3 yr Terms)  
Kopelson, Karen, ENGL (HUM) ‘24 
Smith, Remington, COMM (SS ‘24 
Fraley, Jennifer. HUM (HUM alt) ‘24 
Tone, Cristina, MATH (NS alt) ‘25 
Kuta, Jadwiga “Iga”, CHEM (NS) ‘26 
Bresin, Konrad, PSYC (SS alt) ‘26 
Miracle, Eric (Student) 
Hernandez, Anna (Student) 
Vitatoe, Kaylee (Student) 
Roebuck, Regina (Dean’s Liaison) 
 

Academic Standards & Curriculum (3 yr Terms)   
Himes, Paul, BIOL (NS) (Chair) ‘24 
*Moyer, Laura, POLS (SS) ‘24 
 [Anne Caldwell, POLS] 
Seay, Dana, COMM (SS) ‘25 
Gabbard, Jordan, CML (HUM) ‘26 
Hoyt, Lenore, CHEM (NS) ‘26 
Hutcheson, Greg, CML (HUM) ‘26 
Church, Matt (A&S Advising) 
Granger, Beverly (Graduate Student) ‘24 
Sievers, Jason (Dean’s Liaison) 

Fa
ll 

23
 September 15th @ 2-3:15 

Sp
r.

 2
4 January 12th @ 2-3:15 

October 20th @ 2-3:15 February 9th @ 2-3:15 
November 10th @ 2-3:15 March 8th @ 2-3:15 
December 5th @ 9:30 – 12 April 23rd @ 9-11:30 

 

Admissions & Appeals (2yr Terms)    
Grossi, Elizabeth, CJ (SS) ‘24 
Hagan, Michael, CML (HUM) ‘24 
Hoyt, Lenore, CHEM (NS) (Chair) ‘24 
Steineck, Christine, COMM (At-Large) ‘24 
Franco, Danielle, CHEM (NS) ‘25 
Polzer, Natalie, HUM (HUM) ‘25 
Zhang, Sumei, UPA (SS) ‘25 
Akin, Cara (Student) 
Gallagher, Liam (Student) 
Dolan, Danielle (Dean’s Liaison) 
 

Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion Committee (3yr Terms)  
Hoyt, Lenore, CHEM (NS) ‘25 
Jones, Yvonne, ANTH (SS) ‘25 
Hagan, Michael, CML, (HUM) ‘25 
Banerjee, Swagato, PHYS (NS) ‘26 
Rothe, Lucian, CML (HUM) ‘26 
Steineck, Christine, COMM (SS) ‘26 
Cox, Lisa (Non-Exempt Staff rep) (Chair) 
Willis, Taleia (Exempt Staff rep) 
Speed, Kai (UG Student) 
Douin, Trisha (Grad Student) 
Wallace, Sherri (Dean’s Liaison) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Committee on Committees (3yr Terms)    
Buchanan, Robert “Bob”, CHEM, NS ‘24 
Smith-Jones, Siobhan, COMM (SS) (Chair) ‘24 
Bertacco, Simona, HUM (HUM) ‘25 
*Roebuck, Regina, CML (At-Large)  ‘26 
 [Hagan, Michael, CML] (At-Large) 
Sievers, Jason (Dean’s Liaison) 
 

Faculty Personnel Committee (3yr Terms)   
Naylor, Jason, GEOG (SS) ‘24 
Elpidorou, Andreas, PHIL (HUM) ‘24 
 [Moazzen, Maryam, HUM) 
Liu, Jinjun, CHEM (NS) ‘25 
 [Du-Caines, Jian, PHYS] 
*Paliewicz, Nick, COMM (SS) ‘25 
 [Futrell, AL, COMM 1-yr] 
Sullivan, Clare, CML (HUM) ‘26 
Eason, Perri, BIOL (NS) ‘26 
Ryan, Susan (Dean’s Liaison) 
 

Faculty Salary & Equity (3yr Term)    
Cox, Jennifer, CJ (Term) (Co-Chair) ‘24 
Biberman, S. Matthew, ENGL (HUM) (Co-Chair) ‘24 
Merry, Melissa, POLS (SS) ‘24 
Sheehan, Kendra, CML (PTL) ‘24 
Wildstrom, Jake, MATH (NS) ‘24 
Balabanoff, Morgan, CHEM (NS) ‘26 
Cunningham, Michael, COMM (SS) ‘26 
Fonseca-Greber, Bonnie, CML (HUM) ‘26 
Schultz, David (Dean’s Liaison) 
 

Planning & Budget Committee (3yr Term)   
Levinson, Cheri, PSYC (SS) ‘24 
Moazzen, Maryam, HUM (HUM) ‘24 
Zhao, Jianhua “Andrew”, ANTH (SS) ‘24 
 [K’Meyer, Tracy, HIST]  
Neal, Rachel, BIOL (NS) ‘25 
Grapperhaus, Craig, CHEM (NS) (Co-Chair) ‘25 
Anderson, David, ENGL (HUM) ‘26 
Carroll, Robin (Staff Representative) 
Schultz, David (Dean’s Liaison) 
 

Research Committee (3yr Term)     
Banerjee, Swagato, PHYS (NS) (Chair – Sp 24) ‘24 
*Edison, Thomas, CML (HUM) (Chair – Fa 23) ‘24 
 [Spring Appointed (TE on Sabbatical)] 
Gilderbloom, John, UPA (SS) ‘24 
Wittebort, Richard, CHEM (NS) ‘25 
 [Sumanasekera, Gamini (PHYS)] 
Gibson, John, PHIL (HUM) ‘26 
Beyin, Amanuel, ANTH (SS) ‘26 
Wilder, Diana (Graduate Student) ‘24 
Menze, Michael (Dean’s Liaison) 
 

Technology & Facilities (3yr Term)    
Blauser, Braden TA (HUM) ‘24 
Larson, Lee, MATH (NS) ‘24 
 [Kozlowski, Pawel, CHEM (NS) 
Stevens, Forrest, GEOG/GEOS (SS) ‘24 
Andreescu, Viviana, CJ (SS) ‘25 
Luke, Ryan, MATH (NS) (Chair) ‘25 
Hagan, Michael, HUM (HUM) ‘26 
Brian, Daniel (Dean’s Liaison 
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Ad Hoc Dean’s Scheduling Initiative 
Sievers, Jason (Assistant Dean) (Chair) 
Himes, Paul, BIOL (NS) 
Caldwell, Anne Caldwell, POLS (SS) 
Gabbard, Jordan, CML (HUM) 
Walker, Kandi, COMM (SS) 
Chandler, Karen, ENGL (HUM) 
Swanson, David, MATH (NS) 
 
 

 
Ad Hoc Dean’s Scholarship Donor Funded 
Sievers, Jason (Assistant Dean) 
Willis, Taleia (Finance) 
Roebuck, Regina (Associate Dean) 
 

Ad Hoc Service Awards Ad Hoc Teaching Awards 
Lauren Fusilier 
Karen Hadley 
Kaila Story 

Simona Bertacco 
Karen Chandler 
Sara Bufford 

 
 
 
 

UNIVERSITY WIDE COMMITTEE 
 
Arts and Sciences Senators     
Cunningham, Michael, COMM (SS) ‘24 
Williger, Gerry, PHYS (At-large) ‘24 
Zhang, Xiang, CHEM (NS) ‘24 
Wallace, Sherri, POLS (SS) ‘25 
Hadley, Karen, ENGL (HUM) ‘25 
Fonseca-Greber, Bonnie CML (HUM) (At-Large) ‘25 
Mueller, Eugene, CHEM (NS) (Chair) ‘26 
Polzer, Natalie, PHIL (HUM) ‘26 
Neal, Rachel, BIOL (NS) ’26 
Tillquist, Christopher, ANTH (SS) ‘26 
 

Cardinal Core Curriculum Committee (3yr Term)   
Futrell, AL, COMM (SS) ‘24 
Losavio, Michael, CJ (SS) ‘24 
Himes, Paul, BIOL (NS) (Appted by Curr. Com.) ‘25 
Luke, Ryan, MATH (NS) ‘25 
Olinger, Andrea, ENGL (HUM) ‘25 
Scobee, Matthew, MATH (NS) (Appted ADUGE)  ‘25 
Hagan, Michael, HUM (HUM) ‘26 
Crothers, Glenn, HIST (SS) Non-Voting ‘Voluntary’ 
 

 

University Faculty Grievance Committee    
(All members serve at-large) 
Wildstrom, Jake, MATH (NS) ‘24 
Worley, Micah, BIOL (NS) ‘24 
Cox, Jennifer, CJ (term rep.) ‘25 
Fonseca-Greber, Bonnie, CML (HUM) ‘25 
Williger, Gerard, PHYS(NS) ‘25 
Smith-Jones, Siobhan, COMM (SS) ‘25 
 

Graduate Council      
Della, Lindsay, COMM (SS) ‘24 
Steffen, Joe, BIOL (NS) ‘24 
*Markowitz, Lisa, ANTH (NS) (At-Large) ‘25 
 [Bertacco, Simona, HUM (HUM)]  
Kelderman, Frank, ENGL (HUM) ‘26 
 

Graduate Student Academic Grievance Committee  
Bertacco, Simona, HUM (HUM) ‘24 
Cashon, Cara, PSYC (SS)  ‘24 
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